
1st WBPF World Cup City: Budaors Date: 10th June 2012
Country: HUNGARY Day: Sunday

Men

Principles Age Category Start Nr. Name Country Ttl Score Ranking

Model Physoque Senior Open 36 Oleksiy HORISHNYY Ukraine 22 1

23 Anton HRECHANIUK Ukraine 27 2

30 Julian-Catalin BROASCA Romania 33 3

80 Lajos KESERU Hungary 39 4

62 Zoltan KUZMICS Hungary 63 5

Fitness Physique Senior Open 36 Oleksiy HORISHNYY Ukraine 21 1

Athletic Physique Senior upto 175 cm 99 Gabor KIS Hungary 21 1

23 Anton HRECHANIUK Ukraine 37 2

62 Zoltan KUZMICS Hungary 62 3

Athletic Physique Senior over 175 cm 18 Oleksandr SAVIN Ukraine 28 1

5 Aleksandr LALAPATS Ukraine 29 2

75 Csaba ROZGONYI Hungary 65 3

6 Tamas MOLNAR Hungary 80 4

63 Petr ROESNER Slovakia 97 5

33 Stanislav JALOVIAR Slovakia 125 6

Bodybuilding Junior Open 53 Ivan RAPAKOV Bulgaria 21 1

90 Benjamin BOCHODA Hungary 42 2

Bodybuilding Masters 40-49 yrs upto 80kg 93 Todor DAVIDKOV Bulgaria 25 1

96 Laszlo GULYAS Hungary 32 2

Bodybuilding Masters 40-49 yrs over 80 kg 15 Attila Szabo Hungary 21 1

17 Joszef DENES Hungary 42 2

Bodybuilding Master 50-59 yrs Open 54 Laszlo KOVACS Hungary 27 1

97 Peter LISKA Serbia 30 2

32 Tibor MEDEK Hungary 61 3

Bodybuilding Masters over 60 yrs Open 16 Otto SOMOGYI Hungary 21 1

Bodybuilding Senior upto 70 kg 45 Michael SCHNEIDER Austria 21 1

93 Todor DAVIDKOV Bulgaria 42 2

8 Zoltan KONDORT Hungary 63 3

Bodybuilding Senior upto 80kg 64 Yaroslav KASANDROVICH Ukraine 21 1

99 Gabor KIS Hungary 42 2

96 Laszlo GULYAS Hungary 65 3

97 Peter LISKA Serbia 77 4

32 Tibor MEDEK Hungary 100 5

Bodybuilding Senior upto 90 kg 47 Michael PUCEK Slovakia 27 1

53 Ivan RAPAKOV Bulgaria 48 2

75 Csaba ROZGONYI Hungary 54 3

33 Stanislav JALOVIAR Slovakia 77 4

15 Attila SZABO Hungary 82 5

9 Tomas JACEK Slovakia 103 6

Bodybuilding Senior upto 100kg 76 Peter Molnar Hungary 21 1

63 Petr ROESNER Slovakia 42 2

17 Joszef DENES Hungary 62 3

Bodybuilding Senior over 100 kg 78 Sergiy BABCHUK Ukraine 21 1

89 Venelin VELIKOV Bulgaria 42 2

54 Laszlo KOVACS Hungary 58 3

Bodybuilding Senior Overall 76 Peter Molnar Hungary 7 1

64 Yaroslav KASANDROVICH Ukraine 15 2

78 Sergiy BABCHUK Ukraine 18 3

47 Michael PUCEK Slovakia 26 4

45 Michael SCHNEIDER Austria 31 5
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